Digital Public Library of America

ol Analytics pjgital Public Library of A... Gotoreport =

lllinois DPLA Stats Nov 1, 2020 - Nov 30, 2020

All Users
100.00% Sessions

Total lllinois ltems Viewed on DPLA Item Pages

937
% of Total: 0.34% (274,865) MM

Total lllinois Items Viewed in Exhibitions

0

% of Total: 0.00% (274,865)

Total lllinois Items Viewed in Primary Source Sets

0

% of Total: 0.00% (274,865)

Total lllinois Click Throughs

823
% of Total: 0.30% (274,865) A MMM«

Total Illinois Events

1,760
% of Total: 0.64% (274,865) AN M

Total lllinois Items Viewed in DPLA (In Item Pages, Exhibitions, and Primary Source Sets)

® Total Events

150

100

Nov 3 Nov 5 Nov 7 Nov 9 Nov 11 Nov 13 Nov 15 Nov 17 Nov 19 Nov 21 Nov 23 Nov 25 Nov 27 Nov 29

Total lllinois Click Throughs

@® Total Events

60

Nov 3 Nov 5 Nov 7 Nov 9 Nov 11 Nov 13 Nov 15 Nov 17 Nov 19 Nov 21 Nov 23 Nov 25 Nov 27 Nov 29

Top 10 Events by Contributing Institution

Event Action Total Events Unique Events


https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/?authuser=2&utm_source=pdfReportLink#/dashboard/3TAu34hBRSy7JjuZSLQNlQ/a28197764w53856508p54747607/_u.dateOption=last30days&_u.date00=20201101&_u.date01=20201130/

University of Illinois at Chicago

Newberry Library

Illinois State University

University of lllinois at Urbana-Champaign Library
Chicago History Museum

McLean County Museum of History

Southern Illinois University Carbondale

Pullman State Historic Site

Bess Bower Dunn Museum of Lake County

Bradley University

Top 10 lllinois Events by Item

Event Label

639c4a5c5f7a63¢788a0d61eadce51f2¢ : Mob running with bricks during Chicago Race Riots of 1919
¢7189da258228651822d8cf57¢5d32b1 : Attack of the Macrophages: Flying Through Multiple Sclerosis
7bf0960078860883ed5f51d7ca58c5a1 : Underground Railroad

f13499239010b478a7cc7cd3f3cd9377 : HIV Invasion

0000021683d5355d8404c0755aef8e52 : Architecture by Street Name : Drummond PI. through Elizabeth St., South, Image 11

03ecb5f99d60eda9cc58b0bb71aca4al : Black Lives Matter rally

6185a295d9d92173343e8f8c4af440f47 : Crowd during the 1919 Chicago Race Riots

dab998a08b32ca3071¢c200d6f05275fd : Interview with John Howard Lawson - Part 2

f6ada075f50bbfa1170c8edbb1223070 : Interview with John Howard Lawson - Part 1

030140127357e6f4f720497e2e51d9a2 : Minutes : Book | = Proceedings of the Board of Commissioners of the Highland Park East Distr

ict of the City of Highland Park

© 2020 Google

170
164
153
143
132
130
926
50
38

37

Total
Events

10

9

164
151
148
134
109
125
90
43
37

35

Unique
Events

6

7



