Nov 1, 2020 - Nov 30, 2020

All Users 100.00% Sessions	
Total Illinois Items Viewed on DPLA Item Pages	
937 6 of Total: 0.34% (274,865)	MM
Total Illinois Items Viewed in Exhibitions	
0 % of Total: 0.00% (274,865)	
6 01 10(d). 0.00% (274,003)	
Fotal Illinois Items Viewed in Primary Source Sets	
Total Illinois Items Viewed in Primary Source Sets) 6 of Total: 0.00% (274,865)	
Total Illinois Items Viewed in Primary Source Sets 0 % of Total: 0.00% (274,865) Total Illinois Click Throughs 823 % of Total: 0.30% (274,865)	
Total Illinois Items Viewed in Primary Source Sets) 6 of Total: 0.00% (274,865) Total Illinois Click Throughs 323	





Top 10 Events by Contributing Institution

University of Illinois at Chicago	170	164
Newberry Library	164	151
Illinois State University	153	148
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Library	143	134
Chicago History Museum	132	109
McLean County Museum of History	130	125
Southern Illinois University Carbondale	96	90
Pullman State Historic Site	50	43
Bess Bower Dunn Museum of Lake County	38	37
Bradley University	37	35

Top 10 Illinois Events by Item

Event Label	Total Events	Unique Events
639c4a5c5f7a63c788a0d61eadc51f2c : Mob running with bricks during Chicago Race Riots of 1919	10	6
c7189da258228651822d8cf57c5d32b1 : Attack of the Macrophages: Flying Through Multiple Sclerosis	9	7
7bf0960078860883ed5f51d7ca58c5a1 : Underground Railroad	7	6
f13499239010b478a7cc7cd3f3cd9377 : HIV Invasion	7	7
0000021683d5355d8404c0755aef8e52 : Architecture by Street Name : Drummond Pl. through Elizabeth St., South, Image 11	5	5
03ecb5f99d60eda9cc58b0bb71aca4a1 : Black Lives Matter rally	5	3
6185a95d9d92173343e8f8c4af440f47 : Crowd during the 1919 Chicago Race Riots	5	5
dab998a08b32ca3071c200d6f05275fd : Interview with John Howard Lawson - Part 2	5	4
f6ada075f50bbfa1170c8edbb1223070 : Interview with John Howard Lawson - Part 1	5	3
030140127357e6f4f720497e2e51d9a2 : Minutes : Book I = Proceedings of the Board of Commissioners of the Highland Park East Distr ict of the City of Highland Park	4	4

© 2020 Google